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Corn Dog 50 x 50g
Short Product Name:
Corn Dog

Hot Dog in a crusty & tasty batter

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : The Foodfellas   Suppliers Product Code : DA89505

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1253kJ

300kcal
18.1g 5.4g 4.1g 1.8g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1253kJ 300kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1253kJ 

300kCal

Carbohydrates 24.5g

of which sugars 4.1g

Fat 18.1g

of which saturates 5.4g

Fibre 0.3g

Protein 9.8g

Salt 1.8g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Hot Dog (42%) (pork (83%), beef (6%), water, iodised salt (salt, potassium iodate), spices, dextrose, glucose syrup, maltodextrin, sugar, seasoning, stabiliser (diphosphates), Antioxidant (Ascorbic acid),

preservative (sodium nitrate), spice extracts, yeast extract, beech wood smoke).

Corn coating (58%) (WHEAT flour, semolina flour (corn, 30%), water, sugar, vegetable oil (sunflower, rape), salt, raising agent: diphosphates (E450), sodium carbonates (E500), EGG yolk powder.

Supplier's Product Code : DA89505

Product Added : 07 October 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 08 October 2024

erudus id : 92cbd5f0eba84d8ebffa83786d2dc0ca

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


NO DATA for

Vegetarian


NO DATA for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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